
TI AUTOMOTIVE AFTERMARKET DIVISION
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12v Average 13.5v Average

12v Pressure (PSI) 12v Flow (Gal/Hr) 12v Current (Amps) 13.5v Pressure (PSI) 13.5v Flow (Gal/Hr) 13.5v Current (Amps)
14 72.04 5.51 17 80.64 6.26
14 72.06 5.50 17 80.53 6.22
20 70.24 5.96 20 79.16 6.37
30 66.75 6.85 30 76.16 7.21
40 63.29 7.75 40 72.80 8.02
50 59.96 8.66 50 69.60 8.86
60 56.98 9.63 60 66.45 9.74
70 53.44 10.61 70 62.95 10.64
80 49.83 11.61 80 58.42 11.55
90 42.26 12.60 90 49.85 12.40

100 32.74 13.63 100 41.10 13.35
110 23.49 14.77 110 32.30 14.41
120 12.68 16.07 120 22.03 15.58
130 2.26 17.31 130 11.07 16.88
133 0.35 17.45 135 5.79 17.53

5.00

7.00

9.00

11.00

13.00

15.00

17.00

19.00

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140

Cu
rr

en
t (

Am
ps

)

Fl
ow

 (G
PH

)

Pressure (PSI)

F20000313G3

12v Average Flow (Gal/Hr)

13.5v Average Flow (Gal/Hr)

12v Average Current (Amps)

13.5v Average Current (Amps)


	Sheet3

